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Australian Wool Exchange Limited

Schedule of Fees

AWEX

we know wool

Effective: 1/07/2015 Effective: 1/07/2014
Notes: Whilst all prices are correct at time of publication, prices are subject to
change without notice. 2015/2016 2014/2015
All prices include GST, except where shown. Non Member Member Non Member Member
Membership
Joining Fees
Grower Member 110.00 110.00
Trading Member 8,800.00 8,800.00
Associate Member 5,500.00 5,500.00
Annual Subscription
Grower Member 77.00 77.00
Trading Member 880.00 880.00
Associate Member 635.00 635.00
Auction Trading Fees
Sale Room Fee
Sydney per lot offered 2.5469 2.4800
Fremantle per lot offered 0.9346 0.9100
Auction Data Input Fee
Sydney per lot offered 0.6984 0.6800
Fremantle per lot offered 1.1708 1.1400
AWEX-ID
Appraiser Registration Per Annum 118.60 118.60 115.50 115.50
Refresher/Calibration Workshop 369.60 308.00 360.00 300.00
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course 881.16 734.30 858.00 715.00
AWEX-ID Accreditation Course (RPL) POA POA| POA POA|
Show Floors
Registration - Showfloor 742.50 594.00 742.50 594.00
Wool Pack Manufacturers
Registration - Annual 14,000.00 GST Excl. 14,000.00 GST Excl.
Bale Labels per 1000 650.00 GST Excl. 650.00 GST Excl.
Freight at Cost (If applicable)
Note: Must be ordered in multiples of 2,000 labels
Wool Pack Importers
Registration - Annual 1,870.00 1,820.50
Wool Pack Repairers
Registration - Annual 1,820.50 1,820.50
Bale Labels per 1000 715.00 A 715.00 A
Freight at Cost (If applicable)
Wool Clearing Services
Delivery Programming - Exporter/Buyer* per bale 0.0930 0.0744 0.0910 0.0724
Delivery Programming - Destination Store* per bale 0.0810 0.0648 0.0790 0.0631
Order Distribution - Exporter/Buyer* per bale 0.1500 0.1203 0.1460 0.1171
* Minimum charge applies per invoice 30.4250 24.3399 29.6250 23.7000
OTHER - NASC Fees
Annual Fee per Trading Name Annual 412.50 412.50 357.50 357.50
NASC Operations Fee (Per EDI Code per Sale) Monthly 19.00 19.00 18.20 18.20

*

* > +

Price effective immediately (1st July)
Freight is additional charge
Includes freight

Order below 12,000 labels incur additional freight
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